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Anlage Junioren U151
Martinslehle 1, 71083 Herrenberg MF: Kevin Trinkert

m 01721576819; stefan@trinkert.de
Sportwart/in
Keuler, Regina Ra. Name (Nat.)
T 01743106375 regina.keuler@web.de Wacker, Cedrik
Trinkert, Kevin
Zimmermann, Tim
Neefe, Elias
Kohn, Samuel
Boutzonas, Timo
Schuller, Sven
Ludwig, Lars

Jugendwart/in
Wacker, Roland
T 01783418914 rolandwacker@gmx.de

0N OO~ WNBRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10833808
10766907
10833685
10834633
10834614
10766904
10836290
10768628

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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